TN-10GSFP-LR8M-Cxx Series
CWDM MSA Compliant Multi-rate 1G/10GBase SFP+ Modules
Features
	● SFP+ Optical Transceiver
	● 10G Small Form-Factor Pluggable
(SFP+) MSA Compliant
	● SFF-8472 Digital Diagnostic
Function (DMI)

Warranty 	 Lifetime
10GBase-ZR/1000Base-ZX, SFP+ With DMI Single Mode (LC)
Ordering Information
Duplex
TN-10GSFP-LR8M-Cxx
	 10Gbase-ZR/1000Base-ZX, SFP+ with DMI
single mode (LC) [80 km/49.7 mi.]
Link Budget: 22.0 dB
xx = center wavelength (lc)
47 = 1470nm
49 = 1490nm
51 = 1510nm
53 = 1530nm
55 = 1550nm
57 = 1570nm
59 = 1590nm
61 = 1610nm
164+1.952.941.7600 | www.transition.com | sales@transition.com
SFPs &
 CW
DM
123120
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 Lantronix:
  TN-10GSFP-LR8M-C47  TN-10GSFP-LR8M-C49  TN-10GSFP-LR8M-C51  TN-10GSFP-LR8M-C53  TN-10GSFP-
LR8M-C55  TN-10GSFP-LR8M-C57  TN-10GSFP-LR8M-C59  TN-10GSFP-LR8M-C61